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01/09/17 16:25 5.5 1 -100 -100
01/09/17 16:40 EW 13 1 -100 -200
02/09/17 15:20 EW 10 1 562.5 362.5
02/09/17 15:50 EW 19 1 -100 262.5
02/09/17 17:05 6 1 -100 162.5
02/09/17 20:20 6 1 -100 62.5
03/09/17 15:30 4 1 -100 -37.5
04/09/17 16:30 5 1 -100 -137.5
05/09/17 18:50 EW 8 1 -100 -237.5
05/09/17 19:50 7 1 -100 -337.5
06/09/17 15:40 2.91 1 191 -146.5
06/09/17 16:10 5 1 -100 -246.5
06/09/17 19:55 3.75 1 -100 -346.5
07/09/17 16:35 EW 6.5 1 5 -341.5
07/09/17 17:20 5 1 -100 -441.5
07/09/17 18:40 EW 7.5 1 390 -51.5
08/09/17 15:15 4 1 -100 -151.5
08/09/17 16:45 EW 15 1 -100 -251.5
08/09/17 18:35 3 1 -100 -351.5
09/09/17 15:00 EW 11 1 625 273.5
09/09/17 17:05 EW 10 1 -100 173.5
09/09/17 17:35 2 1 -100 73.5
09/09/17 18:00 EW 6.95 1 9.5 83
10/09/17 14:00 EW 21 1 -100 -17
10/09/17 17:25 3.75 1 -100 -117
11/09/17 15:00 EW 17 1 -100 -217
12/09/17 15:45 EW 9 1 -100 -317
12/09/17 16:25 EW 7.5 1 -100 -417
12/09/17 20:15 EW 7 1 25 -392
13/09/17 16:50 2.875 1 -100 -492
13/09/17 17:20 EW 9 1 -100 -592
13/09/17 18:45 6 1 -100 -692
14/09/17 13:20 EW 7.5 1 -100 -792

Date Course Time Horse Bet Type Odds Points Outcome Profit/Loss Total
Sandown Helfire Win Loss

Thirsk Chaplin Bay Loss
Chester Powerallied Win

Beverley Kommander Kirkup Loss
Chester Angel Gabriel Win Loss

Chelmsford Peak Princess Win Loss
Brighton White Chocolate Win Loss
Brighton De Vegas Kid Win Loss
Kempton Quothquan Loss
Kempton Clear Spring Win Loss
Chepstow Rigoletto Win Win
Chepstow John Joiner Win Loss
Kempton Narjes Win Loss
Haydock Tawdeea Place
Salisbury Many Dreams Win Loss

Chelmsford Fantasy Gladiator Win
Ascot Fire Brigade Win Loss

Haydock Fulham Loss
Musselburgh Magical Effect Win Loss

Haydock Mayleaf Shine Win
Ascot Nobly Born Loss

Leopardstown Winter Win Loss
Wolverhampton Sir Gnet Place

Curragh Patuano Loss
Curragh Goodthingstaketime Win Loss
Listowel Voyageofdiscovery Loss
Catterick Le Manege Enchante Loss
Leicester Qeyaadah Loss
Newcastle Gerry The Glover Place
Doncaster Mirage Dancer Win Loss
Doncaster Fumbo Jumbo Loss
Kempton Iftitah Win Loss
Doncaster Hoofalong Loss



September 2017

Page 2

14/09/17 15:35 5.5 1 -100 -892
14/09/17 15:45 6 1 -100 -992
15/09/17 13:20 4.5 1 -100 -1092
15/09/17 13:50 EW 10 1 62.5 -1029.5
15/09/17 14:25 2.625 1 162.5 -867
15/09/17 15:25 2.1 1 -100 -967
15/09/17 15:35 EW 6.5 1 5 -962
16/09/17 14:40 2.75 1 175 -787
16/09/17 15:35 EW 9 1 -100 -887
16/09/17 16:40 4 1 -100 -987
16/09/17 17:00 4 1 -100 -1087
18/09/17 15:45 5 1 -100 -1187
18/09/17 16:25 4.5 1 -100 -1287
19/09/17 16:45 EW 11 1 -100 -1387
19/09/17 17:15 10 1 -100 -1487
19/09/17 18:40 EW 15 1 -100 -1587
19/09/17 20:40 EW 8 1 -100 -1687
20/09/17 15:05 3.75 1 -100 -1787
20/09/17 16:25 3.5 1 -100 -1887
21/09/17 17:15 2.75 1 -100 -1987
21/09/17 18:15 EW 7 1 25 -1962
21/09/17 19:15 EW 9 1 -100 -2062
21/09/17 20:45 EW 9 1 -100 -2162
22/09/17 17:45 3 1 -100 -2262
23/09/17 14:50 5 1 400 -1862
23/09/17 15:25 EW 17 1 -100 -1962
23/09/17 16:20 5.5 1 -100 -2062
23/09/17 16:45 EW 8.5 1 -100 -2162
23/09/17 21:10 EW 9 1 -100 -2262
24/09/17 16:30 EW 8 1 37.5 -2224.5
25/09/17 14:55 6 1 500 -1724.5
25/09/17 17:05 4.33 1 -100 -1824.5

Doncaster Great Prospector Win Loss
Epsom Swaffham Bulbeck Win Loss

Doncaster Tigre Du Terre Win Loss
Doncaster Tomyris Place
Doncaster Heartache Win Win
Chester Nathan Win Loss

Doncaster Sheikhzayedroad Place
Chester Durretto Win Win

Doncaster Coronet Loss
Musselburgh Under Control Win Loss

Chester St Marys Win Loss
Brighton Ladweb Win Loss
Carlisle Redarna Win Loss

Yarmouth North Creek Loss
Yarmouth Silvanus Win Loss
Newcastle Spirit Of The Vale Loss
Newcastle Lozah Loss
Sandown Dbai Win Loss
Yarmouth Rotherick Win Loss
Yarmouth Hugin Win Loss

Chelmsford Nurse Nightingale Place
Chelmsford Tobrave Loss
Chelmsford Avocet Loss
Newcastle Mobbhij Win Loss
Newbury James Garfield Win Win
Newbury Al Neksh Loss

Newmarket Robin Weathers Win Loss
Catterick Sellingallthetime Loss

Wolverhampton Challow Loss
Naas Monsieur Joe Place

Kempton Ply Win Win
Kempton Mudallel Win Loss
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25/09/17 17:35 EW 11 1 -100 -1924.5
26/09/17 15:05 EW 15 1 -100 -2024.5
26/09/17 21:10 EW 8.5 1 468.75 -1555.75
27/09/17 17:25 EW 11 1 -100 -1655.75
27/09/17 17:45 EW 17 1 -100 -1755.75
27/09/17 20:40 EW 8 1 20 -1735.75
28/09/17 14:35 5 1 400 -1335.75
28/09/17 15:30 EW 11 1 -100 -1435.75
28/09/17 16:40 EW 6 1 -100 -1535.75
29/09/17 15:00 4 1 -100 -1635.75
29/09/17 15:00 6 1 -100 -1735.75
29/09/17 15:55 EW 9 1 -100 -1835.75
29/09/17 16:45 2.625 1 162.5 -1673.25
29/09/17 18:45 EW 6.95 1 9.5 -1663.75
29/09/17 20:15 EW 17 1 150 -1513.75
29/09/17 21:15 5 1 -100 -1613.75
30/09/17 14:30 2 1 100 -1513.75
30/09/17 14:55 5.5 1 -100 -1613.75
30/09/17 15:10 5.5 1 -100 -1713.75
30/09/17 15:50 EW 10 1 -100 -1813.75
30/09/17 17:35 2.25 1 125 -1688.75
30/09/17 19:50 4.5 1 -100 -1788.75

Kempton Chicago Star Loss
Lingfield See And Be Seen Loss

Chelmsford Fikhaar Win
Goodwood Roundabout Magic Loss

Redcar Ypres Loss
Kempton Bush House Place

Newmarket Rastrelli Win Win
Pontefract Favourite Treat Loss
Pontefract Star Of Rory Loss

Newmarket Nyaleti Win Loss
Newmarket Gavota Win Loss

Haydock Simmys Copshop Loss
Newmarket Frontiersman Win Win
Newcastle Gerry The Glover Place
Newcastle Grey Destiny Place
Newcastle Ambitious Icarus Win Loss

Chester Ayutthaya Win Win
Newmarket Sands Of Mali Win Loss

Ripon Venturous Win Loss
Haydock Englishman Loss
Haydock Royal Line Win Win

Chelmsford El Astronaute Win Loss
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